TABLE OF CONTENTS

lonut RIZA
Adina DRAGOLICI
NUTOAICA

Erika KULCSAR
Judit Timea INCZE
Gabriella TAMAS

Tinuke FAPOHUNDA

Limon SAHA
Rokibul ISLAM
Md. Rakibul ISLAM
Md. Zahid HASAN

Ogochukwu Augustine
ISIMOYA

Sunday Stephen
AJEMUNIGBOHUN
Mustapha Tosin
BALOGUN

Larisa GRIGORIE (PATRU)

Drona Lal PURI
John WALSH

ETHICS RISK MANAGEMENT
THROUGH THE LENS OF ETHICS
RISK ASSESSMENT AND
EVALUATION

THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN
PHYSICAL REALITY AND
AUGMENTED/VIRTUAL REALITY IN
TOURISM: THE QUEST FOR SPECIAL
RESTAURANTS

OCCUPATIONAL STATUS LEAKAGE
AND MARITAL INSTABILITY:
EVIDENCE FROM MARRIED FEMALE
BANKERS IN NIGERIA

AHP BASED STARTUP BUSINESS
SELECTION OF B2C TYPE E-
BUSINESS

CUSTOMERS’ SATISFACTION OF
ELECTRONIC PAYMENT SYSTEMS
IN THE PURCHASE OF INSURANCE
PRODUCTS IN NIGERIA

A PRACTICAL APPROACH OF THE
CORRUPTION PARTICULARITIES IN
PUBLIC SECTOR

IMPACT OF GOOD GOVERNANCE
ON PERFORMANCE OF
COOPERATIVES IN NEPAL

129

140

150

167

180

192

206






	Blank Page
	Blank Page



